

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

DAVAO ORIENTAL

2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE **REGION XI**



Matiao, City of Mati

	ne of Procuring Entity :	Request for	Quotation No.	24-12-606	P.R. NO: 2024-12-603		
_	rised on:			Date			
_	ndard Form/Title :	Office/End-User: Supply, Property and Management Unit					
CO	MPANY NAME :						
				For use in Supply, Property and Management Unit, DPWH, Matiao, City of Mati, Davao Oriental.			
ADI	DRESS :						
	. NO. / FAX NO. :			TIN NO.			
P	lease quote your lowest price on the item(s)	listed below, su	bject to the Ten	ms and Condition	ns stated below and submit		
you	r quotation duly signed by your representa	tive not later that	an 10:00 A.M. o	of	in the return envelope		
atta	iched herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Go	ods, DPWH, City	of Mati, Davao C	Oriental.			
	RMS and CONDITIONS:						
	All entries must be typewritten or legibly writt Delivery period within <u>10 days</u> upon receip		d fundad Burch	200 0-1-1			
(P.C	O.), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec	t of the approved	TIUTIUGU PUTCHO PON TOD-ON 0192	se order			
imp	osed for non-delivery without valid reason.	, OJ OF LITE KEVIS	CU 1KK-KA 9107	Silali DE			
3. V	Varranty shall be for a minimum of three (3)	months for suppl	ies & materials;	one year			
for .	Equipment from date of acceptance by the er	nd-user.					
	Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60)		CRISPIN P. VALLES				
	G-EPS Registration Certificate / Mayor's Permi he auotation.	C/ DII Shall be al	ttacnea upon sui	<i>bmission</i>	Engineer III BAC Chairperson		
	ne duotation. Bidders shall submit original brochures showir	na certifications of	f the product, if		DAG Chairperson		
7. P	Please indicate the brand for each items being	offered.	aro productor n				
<i>8.</i> 7	he approved budget ceiling for this procurent	nent is	<u> P333,000.00</u>				
Item							
No.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
1	Arch file A4	100	piece				
2	USB 32gb	2	piece				
3	Record book (200 pages)	18	piece				
	Stamp pad (ok as to stock card)	1	piece				
	Stamp pad (DPWH XI-Mati RMU-AS)	1	piece				
	Maintenance box L6490	2	piece				
	Flashlight for guard	1	piece				
	Ratchel Driver	1	piece		7		
	Epson Ink 003 - black	10	piece				
	Epson Ink 003 - cyan	5	piece				
	appoint and object	Page 1 of 3					
Bran	d and Model :		vages				
	very Periods :		Drice Validity .				
Cir	rery remous ,		Price validity :				
Af	ter having carefully read and accepted	vour General C	onditions. I /	We quote you	on the item(s) at prices		
note	above. If the space for Delivery Period	d, Warranty and	Price Validity	are left blank	it means that I concur		
with	the Terms and Conditions specified by	DPWH.	,				
	•						
		me / Signature /	vare				
		hone No. / E-ma	il Address				
Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph							

Tel. No(s).: (087) 811-7576





Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

DAVAO ORIENTAL

2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE REGION XI



Matiao, City of Mati

Name of Procuring Entity:	Request for	Quotation No.	24-12-606	P.R. NO: 2024-12-603	
Revised on:			Date		
Standard Form/Title :			Office/End-User	Supply, Property and Management Unit	
COMPANY NAME :					
			For use in Suppl	y, Property and Management	
ADDRESS :				latiao, City of Mati, Davao	
			Oriental.		
TEL. NO. / FAX NO. :			TIN NO		
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s)	listed helow su	hiert to the Terr	TIN NO.	ne etated bolow and cubmit	
your quotation duly signed by your representa	tive not later th	an 10.00 AM o	if	in the return envelope	
attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Go	ods, DPWH, City	of Mati, Davao O	Priental.	m are recurr envelope	
TERMS and CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.	200				
 All entries must be typewritten of registry written. Delivery period within <u>10 days</u> upon receipt 		d fundad Durcha	aa Ordan		
(P.O.), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec	COLUITE APPLOVE	u lullueu Pulcila cod IBB BA 0194	se Oraer		
imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.	. US OF LITE KEVIS	SEU IKK-KA 9104	Silali De		
3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3)	months for supp	lies & materials; d	one year		
for Equipment from date of acceptance by the er 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60)	CRISPIN P. VALLES				
5. G-EPS Registration Certificate / Mayor's Permit	t / DTI shall be a	ittached upon sub	bmission	Engineer III	
of the auotation.				BAC Chairperson	
6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showin 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being	ig certifications of	f the product, if			
8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurem		P333,000.00			
Item No. ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
11 Epson Ink 003 - magenta	5	piece			
12 Epson Ink 003 - yellow	5	piece			
13 Epson Ink 008- magenta	5	piece			
14 Epson Ink 008 - cyan	5	piece			
15 Toner TN324 - Black	6	piece			
16 Toner TN324 - Cyan	3	piece			
17 Toner TN324 - Magenta	2	piece			
18 Toner TN324 - Yellow	2	piece			
19 Masking tape 1"	12	roll			
20 Double sided tape 1/2"	12				
20 Double sided tape 1/2		roll			
Prand and Model	Page 2 of 3	pages			
Brand and Model :					
Delivery Periods:		Price Validity :			
After having carefully read and accepted	vour Conoral (Conditions T / 1	Ma	an the items(s) at any	
note above. If the space for Delivery Period	your deneral (! Warranty an	d Price Validity	we quote you	it manns that I consum	
with the Terms and Conditions specified by	DPWH.	a Price validity	are left Dialik	, it means that I concur	
The second secon	D1 111111				
	me / Signature / Date				
		Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / E-mail Address			

Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph Tel. No(s).: (087) 811-7576







Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

DAVAO ORIENTAL

2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE **REGION XI**



Matiao, City of Mati

	me of Procuring Entity:	Request fo	r Quotation No	o. 24-12-606	P.R. NO: 2024-12-603			
	vised on:			Date				
	ndard Form/Title :			Office/End-User	: Supply, Property and Management Unit			
CO	MPANY NAME :							
_					y, Property and Management			
ADI	DRESS :			Unit, DPWH, M Oriental.	latiao, City of Mati, Davao			
				Oriental.				
TEL	NO. / FAX NO. :			TIN NO.				
	lease quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, si	ubject to the Te	erms and Condition	ns stated below and submit			
you	r quotation duly signed by your representa	itive not later th	nan 10:00 A.M.	of	in the return envelope			
atta	sched herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Go	oods, DPWH, City	of Mati, Davao	Oriental.	III die recain envelope			
1. A	All entries must be typewritten or legibly write	ten,						
	Delivery period within 10 days upon receip		ed funded Purcl	hase Order				
(P.	O.), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec	c. 69 of the Revi	ised IRR-RA 918	84 shall be				
imp	osed for non-delivery without valid reason.							
3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.								
	Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60)	CRISPIN P. VALLES						
	G-EPS Registration Certificate / Mayor's Permi he auotation,	r/Dil shall be a	attached upon s	rubmission	Engineer III BAC Chairperson			
6. E	ne adotation. Bidders shall submit original brochures showii	na certifications (of the product i	if	BAC CHairperson			
7. F	Please indicate the brand for each items being	g offered.	or the product, i	'				
<i>8.</i> 7	The approved budget ceiling for this procuren	nent is	<u>#333,000.00</u>	2				
Item		Γ	T	100				
No.	I TEMS & NESCOIDTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
21	Double sided tape 1"	12	roll					
22	Duct tape 2"	12	roll		()			
23	Correction tape	20	piece					
24	Staple wire #35	10	box					
25	Staple wire #10	2	box					
26	Permanent pen marker - black	12	piece					
27	Permanent pen marker ink - black	3	piece					
28	Scotch tape 1"	12	roll					
	Scotch tape 2"	12	roll					
	x - x - x - nothing follows - x - x - x		1011					
	X X X X	Page 3 of 3	? nanac					
Bran	nd and Model :		pages					
	very Periods :		Drice Velidib					
	ter having carefully read and accepted	vour General (Conditions T	:	on the item(s) at prices			
note	above. If the space for Delivery Period	d. Warranty an	d Price Validit	tv are left blank	it means that I concur			
with	the Terms and Conditions specified by	DPWH.	id i i i i o i i di i di i	cy are rere blank	, it means that I contu			
				Printed Name / Signature / Date				
Tal				lphone No. / E-ma	il Address			
			rei No. / Cell	ihindis Mo. \ E-Wg	II Address			
			114 1 4					

Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph

